

0

ITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.....in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24613/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2008 in WA No.556/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATAP VAHINI SAMAJ KALYAN SANSTHAN &ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

With W.P. (C) No.588 of 2008

Date: 02/09/2009 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the interlocutory application along
with the main matter, which is stated to be listed
on 4th September, 2009.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Phoolan Wati Arora]
Court Master