

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24613/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2008 in WA No. 556/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATAP VAHINI SAMAJ KALYAN SANSTHAN &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,impleadment
and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 588 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 26/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shakti Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Mrs. Shakun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.P. Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Shankar Narayan, Adv.
For Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi ,Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27.4.2010.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar